08 Haziran 2019 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yas
1 CAKMAKSAH(7) 4yka
2 ULTRA10) 4yka
3 YARAVIAZ(4) 4yka
4 CAZE(®9) 4yak
5 ZEKi DAYI(6) dyaa
6 KRALDOGU(5) 4yaa
7  DERINMAV(2) 4yaa
8 FIRTINAVADISI8)  4yaa
9 SUBARTAY(3) 4yag
10 ONATKAN(11) 4yaa
11 CIBEK OBLU(1) 4yka

1.)53.000 &
1)8745¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO - KANDEZ

TURBO - MENSURE
AYABAKAN - GHAN DEGER
TURBO - HZLIKIZ

UGCANBEY - SHOONGIRL
UGANBEY - SANLIHANIM
SOVALYE- YAZGUNU
TURBO- DILASU

KAZBERT (RU) - KAINAT
UFUKBIR- AYDANAZ

GOBAKBEY - AHKAM

GANYAN(7) 7,15 4, 2. CIFTE(1/7) 21,25 ©

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 16/DHOW /H2
2.)21.200 v
2)3498 %
Siklet Jokey
51,5  MBAYIR
50 O.YILDIZ
535  ASOZEN

50 HAKYILDIZ

53  AKACMAZ

53 G.KOCAKAYA

595  HCIizIK

50 MASOLMAZ

535  AKURSUN

50 MUS.GELIK

58 I.KATAR

Sahip

GIZ. CAKMAKOGLU

GUR OZBELGE
SAB. AKSU

FAH. ONTAG
ERK. GENCEL
MUS. DOGAN

M ENG. SEZEN
N. ARI. KURTEL
C. KAA PARSAK
NEJ. GUNDUZ

CEM GOKHAN

3.10.600 ¢
3)1749¢

Antrenérii
MBATMAN

OFARUK TAN
N.KAYA
ACIFTCI
MATAL

CKATI

CKATI
CDEMR
iB.B.OGULLARI
UARSLAN

S.CELIK

Derece

1.32.63

1.32.75

1.32.80

1.32.81

1.33.03

1.33.31

1.33.63

1.33.71

1.33.74

1.34.47

1.34.58

Gy
7,15

29,00
4,65
23,55
5,30
4,45
10,40
13,50
4,95
4,75

845

Ankara Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)5300 &
4)875¢

AGF St Fark

9835) 11
2.03(11)
1755(1) 2
337(10) 10
9526) 7
14432) 1
5858) 3
50609) 8
1413) 9
11314) 5
693(7) 6

4  Boyun

HP
51

34

55

38

54

54

67

46

55

34

70



